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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

Laura Holmes, et al.

Plaintiff

Vs. Civil Action No._14-1243

Federal Election Commission
Defendant

NOTICE OF APPEAL
Notice is hereby given this 24th day of April ,20_15 | that
Plaintiffs Laura Holmes and Paul Jost
hereby appeals to the United States Court of Appeals for the District of Columbia Circuit from
the judgment of this Court entered on the  20th day of April , 2015
in favor of Defendant, Federal Election Commission

against said Plaintiffs, Laura Holmes and Paul Jost.

Allen Dickerson

Attorney or Pro Se Litigant

(Pursuant to Rule 4(a) of the Federal Rules of Appellate Procedure a notice of appeal in a civil
action must be filed within 30 days after the date of entry of judgment or 60 days if the United
States or officer or agency is a party)

CLERK Please mail copies of the above Notice of Appeal to the following at the addresses
indicated:
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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

LAURA HOLMES, et al., )
Plaintiffs, g
V. % Civil Action No. 1:14-cv-01243 (RMC)
FEDERAL ELECTION ;
COMMISSION, )
Defendant. g

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
| hereby certify that on the 24th day of April, 2015, | filed the foregoing Notice
of Appeal via this Court’s electronic filing system, causing electronic notice to be
served on the following:

Kevin Deeley
Acting Associate General Counsel
kdeeley@fec.gov

Erin Chlopak
Acting Assistant General Counsel
echlopak@fec.gov

Charles Kitcher
Attorney
ckitcher@fec.gov

Benjamin R. Streeter, IlI
Attorney
bstreeter@fec.gov

Steve Hajjar
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Attorney
shajjar@fec.gov

FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION
999 E Street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

(202) 694-1650

Counsel for Defendant FEC

/s/ Allen Dickerson

Allen Dickerson, DC Bar No. 1003781
CENTER FOR COMPETITIVE POLITICS
124 West Street South, Suite 201
Alexandria, Virginia 22314

Phone: 703.894.6800

Facsimile: 703.894.6811
adickerson@campaignfreedom.org

Counsel for Plaintiffs



